

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8468/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 19/12/2002 in WP No.514/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WALLACE FLOUR MILLS CO. LTD. & ANR.
Petitioner(s)

Petit

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GR.BOMBAY & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Respo

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 08/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Inkle Barooah, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv.

State of Maharashtra

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

for Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

Sarita

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master